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2018 Baseball Schedule
EVENT DATE GAMES OPPONENT LOCATION RESULT RECORD

Saturday, January 27,
2018 - 2:30pm

vs Panola Junior College Baton
Rouge, LA

W, 8-3 1-0

Saturday, January 27,
2018 - 5:30pm

at Baton Rouge CC Baton
Rouge, LA

W, 18-6 2-0

Friday, February 2, 2018
- 3:00pm

2 vs. Bossier Parish CC Houston, TX W, 6-1; W, 6-3 4-0

Friday, February 9, 2018
(All day)

2 at McLennan Community
College

Waco, TX L, 4-2; W, 2-1 5-1

Friday, February 9, 2018
- 6:00pm

vs Chipola College % Houston, TX Cancelled

Saturday, February 10,
2018 (All day)

2 at Navarro College Corsicana,
TX

W, 7-6; W, 12-2 (6
inn)

7-1

Saturday, February 10,
2018 - 1:00pm

vs. NW Florida St % Houston, TX Cancelled

Sunday, February 11,
2018 - 9:00am

vs Howard College % Houston, TX Cancelled

Sunday, February 11,
2018 - 6:00pm

vs. Weatherford College % Huntsville,
TX

Cancelled

Thursday, February 15,
2018 - 7:00pm

2 vs. Western Texas College Houston, TX W, 12-1; W, 20-3 9-1

Thursday, February 22,
2018 - 3:30pm

at Coastal Bend College Beeville, TX L, 10-5 9-2

Friday, February 23,
2018 - 6:00pm

at Laredo Community
College *

Laredo, TX W, 4-2 10-2 (1-
0)

Saturday, February 24,
2018 - 12:00pm

2 at Laredo Community
College *

Laredo, TX W, 11-1 (7 inn); W,
15-3 (7 inn)

12-2 (3-
0)

Monday, February 26,
2018 - 4:00pm

vs. Grayson College Huntsville,
TX

L, 5-4 (14 inn) 12-3 (3-
0)

Thursday, March 1, 2018
- 6:00pm

at Wharton County CC * Wharton, TX W, 4-1 13-3 (4-
0)
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EVENT DATE GAMES OPPONENT LOCATION RESULT RECORD

Saturday, March 3, 2018
- 3:00pm

2 vs. Wharton County JC * Houston, TX W, 5-4; W, 10-0 (6
inn)

15-3 (6-
0)

Monday, March 5, 2018 -
3:00pm

vs. Navarro College Houston, TX W, 12-5 16-3 (6-
0)

Thursday, March 8, 2018
- 6:00pm

vs. Galveston College * Houston, TX W, 3-2 (9 inn) 17-3 (7-
0)

Saturday, March 10,
2018 - 3:00pm

2 at Galveston College * Galveston,
TX

L, 5-4; L, 2-0 17-5 (7-
2)

Monday, March 12, 2018
- 2:00pm

at McLennan CC Waco, TX L, 11-3 17-6 (7-
2)

Tuesday, March 13, 2018
- 3:00pm

vs. South Suburban College Houston, TX W, 15-0 (7 inn) 18-6 (7-
2)

Thursday, March 15,
2018 - 6:00pm

at Blinn College * Brenham,
TX

W, 3-1 19-6 (8-
2)

Saturday, March 17,
2018 - 3:00pm

2 vs. Blinn College * Houston, TX W, 11-4; L, 16-13
(11 inn)

20-7 (9-
3)

Tuesday, March 20, 2018
- 6:00pm

vs. Coastal Bend College Houston, TX W, 14-3 (7 inn) 21-7 (9-
3)

Thursday, March 22,
2018 - 6:00pm

vs. Alvin CC * Houston, TX W, 10-2 (7 inn) 22-7 (10-
3)

Saturday, March 24,
2018 - 12:00pm

2 at Alvin CC * Alvin, TX W, 10-6 (7 inn); L,
7-3

23-8 (11-
4)

Monday, March 26, 2018
- 3:00pm

vs. McLennan CC Houston, TX W, 4-2 24-8 (11-
4)

Monday, April 2, 2018 -
4:00pm

at Grayson Dallas, TX L, 5-4 24-9 (11-
4)

Thursday, April 5, 2018 -
6:00pm

2 vs. Laredo CC * Houston, TX W, 12-4; W, 13-5 (8
inn)

26-9 (13-
4)

Friday, April 6, 2018 -
12:00pm

2 vs. Laredo CC * Houston, TX W, 17-0 (5 inn); W,
12-3 (7 inn)

28-9 (15-
4)

Monday, April 9, 2018 -
3:00pm

at Navarro College Corsicana,
TX

W, 7-6 29-9 (15-
4)

Thursday, April 12, 2018
- 4:00pm

2 vs. Wharton County JC * Houston, TX W, 2-1; W, 14-4 (5
inn)

31-9 (17-
4)
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EVENT DATE GAMES OPPONENT LOCATION RESULT RECORD

Sunday, April 15, 2018 -
12:00pm

2 at Wharton County Junior
College *

Wharton, TX W, 9-4; W, 15-5 33-9 (19-
4)

Thursday, April 19, 2018
- 4:00pm

2 at Galveston College * Galveston,
TX

W, 12-1; W, 8-2 35-9 (21-
4)

Friday, April 20, 2018 -
3:00pm

2 vs. Galveston College * Houston, TX W, 4-2; W, 6-1 37-9 (23-
4)

Monday, April 23, 2018 -
5:00pm

at Baton Rouge CC Vinton, LA W, 20-3 38-9 (23-
4)

Thursday, April 26, 2018
- 4:00pm

2 vs. Blinn College * Houston, TX W, 4-2; L, 4-2 39-10
(24-5)

Saturday, April 28, 2018 -
3:00pm

2 at Blinn College * Brenham,
TX

L, 5-4; W, 6-3 40-11
(25-6)

Monday, April 30, 2018 -
5:00pm

at Baton Rouge CC Beaumont,
TX

W, 12-5 41-11
(25-6)

Thursday, May 3, 2018 -
12:00pm

2 at Alvin CC * Alvin, TX L, 5-2; W, 11-1 (5
inn)

42-12
(26-7)

Friday, May 4, 2018 -
3:00pm

vs. Alvin CC * Houston, TX W, 12-1 (6 inn); W,
2-1

44-12
(28-7)

Saturday, May 12, 2018 -
5:00pm

vs. Angelina College @ Lufkin, TX W, 11-4 45-12
(28-7)

Sunday, May 13, 2018 -
5:00pm

vs. Alvin @ Lufkin, TX W, 4-1 46-12
(28-7)

Monday, May 14, 2018 -
5:00pm

vs. Northeast TX CC @ Lufkin, TX L, 7-6 46-13
(28-7)

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 -
1:00pm

vs. Alvin CC @ Lufkin, TX W, 16-6 47-13
(28-7)

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 -
5:00pm

vs. Northeast TX CC @ Lufkin, TX W, 9-3 48-13
(28-7)

Wednesday, May 16,
2018 - 1:00pm

vs. Northeast TX CC @ Lufkin, TX W, 8-7 49-13
(28-7)

Sunday, May 27, 2018 -
11:00am

vs. Monroe College (at JUCO
World Series) !

Grand
Junction,
CO

W, 9-0 50-13
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Tuesday, May 29, 2018 -
8:30pm

vs. Walters St. (at JUCO
World Series) !

Grand
Junction,
CO

L, 17-0 (5 inn) 50-14

Wednesday, May 30,
2018 - 4:00pm

vs. Monroe College (at JUCO
World Series) !

Grand
Junction,
CO

W, 11-1 51-14

Thursday, May 31, 2018 -
4:00pm

vs. Southern Idaho (at JUCO
World Series) !

Grand
Junction,
CO

W, 8-6 52-14

Friday, June 1, 2018 -
7:00pm

vs. Chipola (at JUCO World
Series) !

Grand
Junction,
CO

L, 11-0 (5 inn) 52-15

! denotes NJCAA Baseball World Series 
@ denotes Region XIV Playoff Tournament 
* denotes Region XIV South Conference game 
% denotes San Jac Tournament of Champions 
~ denotes Legends game  
() denotes Chipola College Alumni Bash  
&& denotes Military Appreciation Day  
# denotes Play Pink Game  
^^ denotes game does not count as Intercollegiate play 

All home games listed in bold are played at John Ray Harrison Field at Andy Pettitte Park on the San Jacinto College North
campus located at 5800 Uvalde Road in Houston.  

Constellation Field, home of the Sugar Land Skeeters, is located at 1 Stadium Drive, Sugar Land, Texas 77498.  

Schedule is subject to change.
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